
HOLLY Elementary PAC 
  
 

 2023/2024 PAC CALENDAR   
  

Number of Fundraisers: 7-8 
Number of Hot Lunches 14 
Number of Executive Meetings 7 
Number of General Meetings  7 

School Opens September 4, 2023 

Welcome Back Family Barbeque (Thu) September 7, 2023 (Elana & Executive) 

Neufeld (Thanksgiving) Fundraiser Opens September 11, 2023 

September Executive Meeting September 18, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room 

Hot Lunch September 27, 2023 

Neufeld (Thanksgiving) Fundraiser Closes September 25, 2023 (Rachel MacInnes) 

September General Meeting (Thu) September  28: 7 pm Library & Zoom 

Neufeld (Thanksgiving) Order Pick-Up September 28th, 2023 (Rachel MacInnes) 

October Executive Meeting October 6, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room (Friday) 

Hot Lunch October 18, 2023 

October General Meeting (Tue) October 17, 2023: 7 pm Library, Zoom 

November Executive Meeting November 6, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room 

Hot Lunch November 8, 2023 

Holly Christmas Market (tentative - pending vendors) November 18 (Rachel MacInnes) 

November General Meeting (Thu) November 23, 2023: 7 pm Library Zoom 

Hot Lunch November 29, 2023 

December Toonie Treat Friday  Dec 1, 8, 15 & 22. (Executive) 

Family Santa Pancake Breakfast (Fri) Dec 1 (Jules) 

Hot Lunch December 20, 2023 

January Executive Meeting January 15, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room 

Hot Lunch (Thu) January 11, 2024 

January General Meeting (Tue) January 23, 2023: 7 pm Library, Zoom 

New Year PAC Burger Fundraiser January 27 

February Executive Meeting February 12, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room 

Hot Lunch (Thu) February 1, 2024 

Hot Lunch (Thu) February 22, 2024 

February General Meeting (Thu) February 22, 2023: 7 pm Library, Zoom 

Purdy’s Easter Fundraiser March 1 to March 31 (Rachel MacInnes) 

Hot Lunch (Thu) March 14, 2024 

Spring 50/50 Ticket Books Go Home April 3, 2024 

Hot Lunch (Thu) April 4, 2024 

April Executive Meeting April 8, 2023: 2 pm Staff Room 

April General Meeting (Tue) April 16, 2023: 7 pm Library, Zoom 

Hot Lunch (Thu) April 25, 2024 

Family Spring Bingo Night Fundraiser May 3, 2024 (Rachel S) 5:30-8:30  

May Executive Meeting (Prepare 24/25 budget) May 13, 2024: 1 pm Staff Room (Budget prep) 

Hot Lunch (Thu) May 9, 2024 

Annual General Meeting (Executive Elections) (Thu) May 23, 2024: 7pm Library, Zoom 

Hot Lunch (Thu) May 30, 2024 

Teacher Fund Deadline to submit receipts May 31, 2024 

Purdy’s Easter Pick-up TBD (Rachel McInnes) 

Hot Lunch (Thu) June 20, 2024 

May & June Toonie Treat Friday  May 24 & 31. June 7, 14 & 21. (Executive) 

Sports Day Concession Fundrasier Not a PAC Event - Grade 5 Parents Concession 



Back to School BBQ Notice for 2024/25 June 26, 2024  
 
*Revised by Julie Herndier, December 12, 2023 


